© 2003 TELEDYNE RELAYS (800) 284-7007 • www.teledynerelays.com S3P 1
S3P\022003\Q1
Three-Phase Output to 10A 440 Vac
Cage Clamp Connectors
FEATURES/BENEFITS
• Industry-standard hockey-puck package
• Spring connectors
• Three relays in a single package

S3P44D10 10A, 440 Vac
S3P44R10 10A, 440 Vac
Part Number Explanation
NEW Series S3P
NOTES
1) Line Voltage (maximum): 44 = 440 Vac
2) Switch Type: D = Zero-cross turn-on; R = Random turn-on
MECHANICAL SPECIFICATION
Figure 1 — Series S3P; dimensions in inches (mm)
INPUT (CONTROL) SPECIFICATION
Min Max Units
Control Range 4 30 Vdc
Input Current Range 3 90 mA
Must Turn-Off Voltage 0.8 V
Input Resistance (Typical) 330 Ohms
Reverse Voltage 30 V
Figure 2 — Series S3P
BLOCK DIAGRAM
S3P 44 D 10
Ø4.7
(8.2 ±0.2)
.32 ±0.007
2.0 ±0.003
1.
87
 ±
0.
00
3
(4
7.
6
±0
.1
)
.02 +0.007 (5 +0.2)
±0.1
(5.1 ±0.1)
(35.6 ±0.2)
1.4 ±0.007
1.
59
 ±
.0
07
  (
40
.5
 ±
0.
2)
2.
3
+
0.
01
 (
58
.5
 +
0.
3)
(5.5 ±0.2)
.22 ±0.007
(8.9)
.35
(44.5 +0.2)
1.75 +0.007
= =
.4 (10.3) .4 (10.3)
.30
(7.5)
(19.6 ±0.2)